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Event-No. 39
400m Individual Medley Women

Open Class
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time

5:15.531 Lea Timmermand Esbjerg Svømmeklub2008 DEN 552 9
50m: 32.63 100m: 1:12.43

39.80
150m: 1:52.63 200m: 2:31.60 250m: 3:16.94 300m: 4:04.56 350m: 4:40.66 400m: 5:15.53

40.20 38.97 45.34 47.62 36.10 34.87

5:25.072 Maja Juul Hansen Silkeborg Svømmeklub2009 DEN 505 7
50m: 32.77 100m: 1:12.52

39.75
150m: 1:54.93 200m: 2:37.79 250m: 3:22.30 300m: 4:09.01 350m: 4:48.19 400m: 5:25.07

42.41 42.86 44.51 46.71 39.18 36.88

5:28.563 Maya Kjær Hobro Svømmeklub2010 DEN 489 6
50m: 34.71 100m: 1:17.09

42.38
150m: 1:58.94 200m: 2:39.89 250m: 3:27.19 300m: 4:15.24 350m: 4:52.71 400m: 5:28.56

41.85 40.95 47.30 48.05 37.47 35.85

5:28.664 Jette Barkow TSV RW Niebüll2008 GER 489 5
50m: 36.13 100m: 1:17.59

41.46
150m: 2:00.31 200m: 2:42.19 250m: 3:30.59 300m: 4:18.51 350m: 4:55.16 400m: 5:28.66

42.72 41.88 48.40 47.92 36.65 33.50

5:35.715 Victoria Friis Petersen Haderslev Svømme Klub2008 DEN 458 4
50m: 37.69 100m: 1:20.22

42.53
150m: 2:03.10 200m: 2:45.86 250m: 3:32.62 300m: 4:20.66 350m: 4:58.62 400m: 5:35.71

42.88 42.76 46.76 48.04 37.96 37.09

5:37.776 Pia Dobberstein SG Einheit Rathenow2008 GER 450 3
50m: 35.07 100m: 1:17.26

42.19
150m: 2:00.10 200m: 2:42.99 250m: 3:31.70 300m: 4:21.85 350m: 5:01.46 400m: 5:37.77

42.84 42.89 48.71 50.15 39.61 36.31

5:42.437 Tomke Hinrichs SV Burgwedel (TRH)2008 GER 432 2
50m: 33.89 100m: 1:14.90

41.01
150m: 2:00.60 200m: 2:45.92 250m: 3:33.25 300m: 4:22.21 350m: 5:03.90 400m: 5:42.43

45.70 45.32 47.33 48.96 41.69 38.53

5:43.018 Mathilda Hanske PSV Schwerin2011 GER 430 1
50m: 35.52 100m: 1:17.72

42.20
150m: 2:02.66 200m: 2:45.13 250m: 3:34.87 300m: 4:24.87 350m: 5:04.66 400m: 5:43.01

44.94 42.47 49.74 50.00 39.79 38.35

5:44.689 Mara Buscato Sanchez C.N. Entrebahías (TELBJ)2009 ESP 423
50m: 35.75 100m: 1:19.14

43.39
150m: 2:03.49 200m: 2:45.51 250m: 3:35.25 300m: 4:25.87 350m: 5:07.92 400m: 5:44.68

44.35 42.02 49.74 50.62 42.05 36.76

5:53.0510 Mira Kaehne Poulsen Haderslev Svømme Klub2011 DEN 394
50m: 39.77 100m: 1:27.39

47.62
150m: 2:11.05 200m: 2:54.16 250m: 3:42.94 300m: 4:32.31 350m: 5:13.39 400m: 5:53.05

43.66 43.11 48.78 49.37 41.08 39.66

5:55.9611 Kamma Bernt Svømmeklubben Delfinen2010 DEN 384
50m: 38.94 100m: 1:26.87

47.93
150m: 2:14.09 200m: 2:59.22 250m: 3:49.77 300m: 4:41.06 350m: 5:20.25 400m: 5:55.96

47.22 45.13 50.55 51.29 39.19 35.71

5:56.8512 Jonna Boysen Bov IF2008 DEN 382
50m: 37.51 100m: 1:23.29

45.78
150m: 2:11.85 200m: 2:57.36 250m: 3:46.86 300m: 4:38.34 350m: 5:56.85 400m: 5:56.85

48.56 45.51 49.50 51.48 1:18.51

6:10.8513 Helena Udengaard Christensen Frem Odense2009 DEN 340
50m: 39.42 100m: 1:28.43

49.01
150m: 2:13.97 200m: 2:59.42 250m: 3:53.02 300m: 4:48.58 350m: 5:31.78 400m: 6:10.85

45.54 45.45 53.60 55.56 43.20 39.07

6:15.4214 Ylvi Kluge SV Gera2009 GER 328
50m: 42.08 100m: 1:33.35

51.27
150m: 2:21.95 200m: 3:09.58 250m: 4:02.99 300m: 4:54.54 350m: 5:36.66 400m: 6:15.42

48.60 47.63 53.41 51.55 42.12 38.76

6:20.6515 Ida Bahnsen Haderslev Svømme Klub2007 DEN 314
50m: 38.93 100m: 1:31.02

52.09
150m: 2:20.10 200m: 3:10.42 250m: 4:03.98 350m: 5:39.42 400m: 6:20.65

49.08 50.32 53.56 41.23

6:31.7616 Laura Conrad SV Burgwedel (TRH)2002 GER 288
50m: 39.90 100m: 1:29.64

49.74
150m: 2:19.86 200m: 3:09.42 250m: 4:05.69 300m: 5:03.61 350m: 5:49.20 400m: 6:31.76

50.22 49.56 56.27 57.92 45.59 42.56

6:33.9817 Hanna Fernberg SV Wiking Kiel2011 GER 283
50m: 42.58 100m: 1:35.79

53.21
150m: 2:26.69 200m: 3:15.80 250m: 4:08.96 300m: 5:01.92 350m: 5:50.46 400m: 6:33.98

50.90 49.11 53.16 52.96 48.54 43.52

8:03.7718 Freja Borg Andersen Aars Svømmeklub2012 DEN 153
50m: 56.20 100m: 2:04.84

1:08.64
150m: 3:05.51 200m: 4:03.41 250m: 5:10.99 300m: 6:19.44 350m: 7:14.90 400m: 8:03.77

1:00.67 57.90 1:07.58 1:08.45 55.46 48.87

DNSMille Nørskov Kaltoft Esbjerg Svømmeklub2009 DEN
DNSSigne Hestbech Haderslev Svømme Klub2008 DEN
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